# OFFICE OF DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION, HARYANA, PANCHKULA ORDER

No. 4/45-2018 ME(5)

Dated, Panchkula, the 14.12.2018

The Deputation Order of Sh. Rajbir Singh, JLA, Govt. College, Safidon to Govt. College Alewa issued vide this office order no. 4/45-2018 ME(5) dated 16.10.2018 is hereby cancelled and Sh. Ved Pal, JLA, Govt. College Safidon is hereby deputed to Govt. College Alewa for a period of six months with immediate effect.

#### A. SREENIVAS DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION , HARYANA, PANCHKULA.

Endst. No. Even

Dated Panchkula, the 26-12-2018

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

- 1. Principal, Govt. College Safidon and Govt. College Alewa with the request that the relieving and joining report may be sent to the Directorate immediately.
- Sh. Ved Pal, JLA, Govt. College Safidon.
   Sh. Rajbir, JLA, Govt. College Safidon.

4. PA/DHE

5. Incharge webportal.

Superintendent ME
for Director Higher Education,
Haryana, Panchkula

B

March 27/

### OFFICE OF DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION, HARYANA, PANCHKULA ORDER

No. 4/55-2018 ME(5)

Dated, Panchkula, the 19.12.2018

Sh. Ram Kishan, JLA, Govt. College, Nahar is hereby deputed to Govt. College Kanwali (Rewari) for a period of six months with immediate effect.

A. SREENIVAS DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION , HARYANA, PANCHKULA.

Endst. No. Even

Dated Panchkula, the 26-12-2018

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

1. Principal, Govt. College Nahar and Govt. College Kanwali (Rewari) with the request that the relieving and joining report may be sent to the Directorate immediately.

2. Sh. Ram Kishan, JLA, Govt. College Nahar.

PA/DHE

Incharge webportal.

Superintendent ME for Director Higher Education, Haryana, Panchkula

B

mus y

#### OFFICE OF DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION, HARYANA, PANCHKULA ORDER

No. 4/46-2018 ME(5)

Dated, Panchkula, the 19.12.2018

Sh. Jai Bhagwan, Laboratory Attendant, Govt. College Jagdishpura (Kaithal) is hereby transferred to Govt. College for Women, Salaheri against vacancy with immediate effect.

Note: No TA/DA will be admissible.

A. SREENIVAS
DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION,
HARYANA, PANCHKULA.

Endst. No. Even

Dated Panchkula, the 26-12-268

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

- 1. Principal, Govt. College Jagdishpura (Kaithal). He is requested to send the relieving report of the official concerned immediately.
- 2. Principal, Govt. College for Women, Salahari. He is requested to send the joining report of the official concerned immediately.
- 3. Sh. Jai Bhagwan, Laboratory Attendant, Govt. College Jagdishpura Kaithal.

4. PS/DHE

Incharge IT Cell for updating on Web-Portal.

Assistant Director ME for Director Higher Education, Harvana, Panchkula

B

## OFFICE OF DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION, HARYANA ORDER

No. KW 4/20-2018 ME(1)

Dated, Panchkula, the 24.12.2018

Sh. Naresh Kumar, Clerk, Govt. College for women Bhiwani is hereby deputed to Govt. College for Girls, Kairu (Bhiwani) for six months with immediate effect.

Note:-No TA/DA and joining time will be admissible.

A. SREENIVAS DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION HARYANA, PANCHKULA

Endst.No. Even

Dated, Panchkula, the 27/12/18

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

1. Principal, Govt. College for women Bhiwani and Govt. College for Girls, Kairu (Bhiwani) with the request to send the relieving and joining reports of the official concerned immediately.

2, Sh. Naresh Kumar, Clerk, Govt. College for women, Bhiwani.

3. Incharge, Web Portal O/o DHE Haryana.

4. PS/DHE, PA/Joint Director Admn.

Superintendent M.E. for Director Higher Education, Haryana, Panchkula.

1. 27/1 2, 3.